HOME TEAM ON LEFT

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

1/13/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm

1/14/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
3:45pm

1/20/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm

1/21/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

1/27/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm

1/28/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

1/31/2024
6:15pm

7:15 PM
8:30pm

2/3/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm

2/4/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

2/7/2024
6:15pm
7:15pm

2/10/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm

2/17/12024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

League Schedule
NETS "B" CONTINENTAL

SALEM MIDDLE
EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495
MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771
GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772
CRENSHAW-NBC-HIGHTOWER-986-6454

THOMAS DALE HIGH SCHOOL
SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501
WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831
POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333
WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831

SALEM MIDDLE
MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771
WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831
EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495

THOMAS DALE HIGH SCHOOL
GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772
WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831
POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333

SALEM MIDDLE
POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333
EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495
WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831

THOMAS DALE HIGH SCHOOL
SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501
GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772
WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831

Salem Middle
WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831
POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333
MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771

SALEM MIDDLE
SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501
WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831
POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333

THOMAS DALE HIGH SCHOOL
POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333
WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831
SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501

Salem Middle
POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333
GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772

GREENFIELD ELEM
MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771
GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772
EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495

SALEM MIDDLE
SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501
WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831
GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772
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WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831
POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333
SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501
WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831

MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771
CRENSHAW-NBC-HIGHTOWER-986-6454
EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495
GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772

GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772
WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831
SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501

EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495
MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771
WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831

WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831
MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771
SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501

POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333
WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831
EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495

WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831
SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501
EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495

WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831
MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771
GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772

MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771
EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495
GORDON-NBC-ISSA-833-4772

WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831
WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831

SMITH-NBC-WATERS-921-1501
WELLS-NBC-LEEH-910-286-9831
POWHATAN-NBC-TINSLEY-270-366-3333

EVERGREEN-NBC-CRAWFORD-504-6495
WINTERPOCK-NBC-CONELLEY-540-565-6831
MIDLOTHIAN-NBC-PEARSON-370-0771



